

HOJA DE RESULTADOS RALLYE SLOT

Clasificación al SCRATCH

SC	PILOTO	ESCUDERIA/CLUB	DORSAL/COCHE		POS.GRL	GR	TRAMO 1			TRAMO 2			TRAMO 3			TRAMO 4			TRAMO 5			TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER
							ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL		
1	Javier Gras	Slot Torico	24	Subaru	1	WRC	39,665	39,503	38,935	39,417	38,830	39,671	38,892	38,284	37,712	41,228	40,926	40,465	44,507	45,156	46,821	203,709	202,699	203,604	610,012		
2	Jose M Piazuelo	ASP14	16	Subaru	2	WRC	40,335	41,226	38,501	41,170	41,872	41,182	45,071	43,216	41,479	42,215	44,343	43,483	47,713	48,825	46,196	216,504	219,482	210,841	646,827	-36,815	-36,815
3	Javier Guallar	ASP14	17	Porsche 959	1	B	40,384	39,304	38,797	41,809	40,272	42,419	49,599	42,982	41,330	44,379	42,770	43,362	51,310	46,259	48,070	227,481	211,587	213,978	653,046	-6,219	-43,034
4	Joaquin Martinez	ASP14	8	Subaru	3	WRC	41,560	40,380	40,396	42,498	41,181	41,306	43,907	44,000	45,810	45,563	45,007	45,091	49,486	47,961	47,687	223,014	218,529	220,290	661,833	-8,787	-51,821
5	Sergio Latorre	ASP14	9	Subaru	4	WRC	42,542	41,972	41,916	41,423	41,433	41,368	45,071	43,511	44,015	47,288	43,621	44,115	48,384	48,691	47,937	224,708	219,228	219,351	663,287	-1,454	-53,275
6	Javier Lahoz	ASP14	7	Subaru	5	WRC	41,719	40,747	40,325	42,735	43,765	41,351	44,704	43,917	45,596	45,804	46,834	43,964	50,364	47,601	48,094	225,326	222,864	219,330	667,520	-4,233	-57,508
7	Nano Ruiz	R3 Rioja	10	Peugeot 206	6	WRC	42,674	41,754	40,600	43,008	42,503	41,808	52,597	44,576	43,953	45,773	44,455	43,499	51,307	48,128	46,821	235,359	221,416	216,681	673,456	-5,936	-63,444
8	Carlos Calvo	Slot Torico	14	Peugeot 307	7	WRC	44,447	44,124	44,235	42,286	44,629	42,940	48,684	44,752	43,193	47,881	46,982	45,458	51,882	49,221	49,287	235,180	229,708	225,113	690,001	-16,545	-79,989
9	Cristian Peña	Slot Huesca	12	Subaru	8	WRC	51,898	42,961	42,396	43,774	42,523	42,076	47,946	45,551	43,893	48,218	46,799	44,531	50,325	48,695	48,572	242,161	226,529	221,468	690,158	-0,157	-80,146
10	Javier Machio	R3 Rioja	11	Subaru	9	WRC	44,031	42,755	45,070	43,705	42,858	42,441	48,051	45,317	44,260	47,772	45,683	45,272	55,381	49,806	48,988	238,940	226,419	226,031	691,390	-1,232	-81,378
11	Nacho Alvaro	ZZSlot	22	Citroen Xsara	10	WRC	43,233	42,928	42,036	45,384	47,678	46,367	49,783	45,252	47,132	47,343	44,606	44,146	51,402	48,847	54,004	237,145	229,311	233,685	700,141	-8,751	-90,129
12	Paco Olaya	Slot Torico	25	Porsche 959	2	B	48,421	44,780	45,053	46,521	44,335	48,644	46,269	46,839	44,008	47,433	46,839	45,876	56,526	54,303	51,426	245,170	237,096	235,007	717,273	-17,132	-107,261
13	Joaquin Asensio	ZZSlot	28	Porsche 959	3	B	45,013	45,352	44,604	49,129	45,148	44,290	47,846	64,521	45,625	49,992	49,374	47,748	52,836	52,659	51,352	244,816	257,054	233,619	735,489	-18,216	-125,477
14	Miguel A. Robles	Slot Torico	23	ferrari 430	1	AGT	49,676	49,811	46,030	49,223	48,718	48,094	52,642	46,236	45,157	50,841	47,420	47,784	52,871	52,679	53,520	255,253	244,864	240,585	740,702	-5,213	-130,690
15	Manolo Villarroya	Slot Torico	31	Peugeot 307	11	WRC	47,384	48,386	47,628	47,077	46,626	47,319	54,812	48,594	45,920	51,301	48,924	48,174	55,898	52,049	52,104	256,472	244,579	241,145	742,196	-1,494	-132,184
16	Rafa Esteban	ZZSlot	4	fiat 131	1	CL	52,232	47,224	49,074	49,282	49,713	48,154	49,504	49,037	47,473	50,412	49,635	51,188	54,819	53,929	52,419	256,249	249,538	248,308	754,095	-11,899	-144,083
17	Marcos Lahoz	ASP14	15	Subaru	12	WRC	47,671	58,276	45,312	49,627	50,779	50,102	52,351	55,906	45,699	46,656	48,283	46,867	59,570	55,984	54,364	255,875	269,228	242,344	767,447	-13,352	-157,435
18	Luis Binaburo	ZZSlot	2	toyota celica	2	A	54,696	46,969	50,701	50,714	48,270	48,746	55,055	49,777	49,320	49,816	48,713	49,831	58,175	52,725	54,278	268,456	246,454	252,876	767,786	-0,339	-157,774
19	Daniel Lahuerta	ZZSlot	29	Porsche 959	4	B	46,301	43,968	41,782	44,966	50,544	46,316	50,381	46,772	120,000	47,794	47,620	44,844	52,425	50,760	49,003	241,867	239,664	301,945	783,476	-15,690	-173,464
20	Fernando Maiques	Slot Torico	21	Peugeot 307	13	WRC	120,000	46,300	43,962	50,940	45,757	43,022	49,988	49,269	45,465	47,444	49,025	45,707	53,801	52,732	48,632	322,173	243,083	226,788	792,044	-8,568	-182,032
21	Jose A Altemir	Slot Peraltilla	1	ferrari 360 moder	3	A	50,379	48,913	58,888	53,616	52,269	51,618	51,017	51,832	53,766	50,894	50,429	52,463	55,976	54,248	59,838	261,882	257,691	276,573	796,146	-4,102	-186,134
22	Javier Cabanas	Slot Peraltilla	3	renault 5 turbo	2	CL	50,610	50,520	50,697	53,028	51,205	50,605	53,729	55,770	50,849	53,577	51,817	52,122	59,721	59,215	57,772	270,665	268,527	262,045	801,237	-5,091	-191,225
23	Joaquin Sanz	CSZ	20	Ferrari 256	3	CL	52,038	49,062	49,554	51,392	50,201	49,338	57,810	54,726	54,913	60,166	55,231	53,332	57,041	56,378	57,075	278,447	265,598	264,212	808,257	-7,020	-198,245
24	Sara Bermues	Slot Huesca	13	Subaru	14	WRC	84,237	49,088	47,196	57,413	50,643	47,941	52,322	56,032	48,750	51,196	50,382	52,547	54,638	53,501	52,868	299,806	259,646	249,302	808,754	-0,497	-198,742
25	Nacho Izquierdo	Slot Torico	19	Peugeot 206	15	WRC	60,238	51,450	52,825	52,419	54,632	51,337	54,770	50,722	46,942	55,769	54,111	48,837	60,591	57,410	58,036	283,787	268,325	257,977	810,089	-1,335	-200,077
26	Santiago Albertos	Slot Torico	30	Peugeot 307	16	WRC	52,616	50,072	52,694	50,374	54,559	60,694	54,907	47,164	51,944	56,567	55,847	51,091	59,234	57,631	57,516	273,698	265,273	273,939	812,910	-2,821	-166,083
27	Elena Aguilar	Slot Torico	26	BMW 635	4	CL	62,008	53,942	51,911	51,416	54,061	54,527	53,384	52,929	56,233	56,166	53,411	54,935	58,227	58,259	59,089	281,201	272,602	276,695	830,498	-17,588	-177,452
28	Amparo Sabio	Slot Torico	27	Subaru	17	WRC	55,420	61,058	62,024	53,867	54,336	54,577	57,935	56,926	60,171	54,476	52,789	52,652	59,774	56,850	56,489	281,472	281,959	285,913	849,344	-18,846	-187,511

Javier Gras	Slot Torico	32	Porsche 911	1	Copa MSC	44,644	47,546		46,300	45,584		46,244	46,302		48,042	47,858		50,960	52,229		236,190	239,519	0,000	475,709		
Rafa Esteban	ZZSlot	5	Porsche 911	2	Copa MSC	51,086	48,074		45,176	45,240		46,403	47,177		47,466	48,296		50,112	50,874		240,243	239,661	0,000	479,904	-4,195	-4,195
Daniel Lahuerta	ZZSlot	33	Porsche 911	3	Copa MSC	44,403	45,227		45,265	45,134		47,332	47,539		51,966	50,083		52,238	53,102		241,204	241,085	0,000	482,289	-2,385	-6,580
Nacho Alvaro	ZZSlot	34	Porsche 911	4	Copa MSC	47,411	46,822		45,328	46,469		56,516	49,256		49,878	50,256		54,209	52,120		253,342	244,923	0,000	498,265	-15,976	-22,556
Paco Olaya	Slot Torico	35	Porsche 911	5	Copa MSC	49,981	50,596		52,779	47,413		51,836	54,649		53,440	50,634		58,594	57,630		266,630	260,922	0,000	527,552	-29,287	-51,843
Miguel Robles	Slot Torico	36	Porsche 911	6	Copa MSC	60,970	47,256		64,962	45,911		49,600	52,392		51,090	49,564		54,602	56,842		281,224	251,965	0,000	533,189	-5,637	-57,480
Luis Binaburo	ZZSlot	6		FDC	fdc WRC	47,986	44,441		46,048	45,034		51,602	50,838		46,928	47,010		54,395	53,859		246,959	241,182	0,000	488,141		